
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 529,193,045

 13,633,620

 1,349,271
 11,955,351

 13,311,123

 15,175,577

 321,453

 0
 1,044

 322,497

 9,903,156

 62,988,309

 9,562,820

 293,488

 315,214,803
 61,859,978
 63,568,058

 5,391,781

 1,319,508
 447,354,128

 8,994,300

 264,521 pounds of extract JAN 2012 293,488 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 14,901,033

 11,497,948
 1,217,227

 12,721,744

 262,636

 0

 972

 263,608

 9,753,444

 323,332,497

 58,875,604

 108,570,592
 5,265,988

 1,232,206

 73,785,535

 6,073,312

 296,621

 8,177,092

 585,609,447

 497,276,887

 12,985,352

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,501  6,569

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Date:
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  81,838,917  88,332,560

 212,541 pounds of extract 296,621 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JAN 2011

 Report Symbol: 
TTB S 5130-01-2012

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 529,193,045

 13,633,620

 1,349,271
 11,955,351

 13,311,123

 15,175,577

 321,453

 0

 1,044
 322,497

 9,903,156

 62,988,309
 9,562,820

 293,488

 315,214,803

 61,859,978
 63,568,058
 5,391,781
 1,319,508

 447,354,128

 8,994,300

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 14,901,033

 11,497,948
 1,217,227

 12,721,744

 262,636

 0

 972

 263,608

 9,753,444

 323,332,497
 58,875,604

 108,570,592

 5,265,988

 1,232,206

 73,785,535
 6,073,312

 296,621

 8,177,092

 585,609,447

 497,276,887

 12,985,352

 6,501  6,569

 81,838,917  88,332,560
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


