

## **DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY**

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

## **STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER**

Reporting Period: January 2012

**Report Symbol:** 

TTB S 5130-01-2012

**Page:** 1 of 1

**Report Date:** 

12-MAR-2012

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	15,175,577	14,901,033	15,175,577	14,901,033
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	11,955,351	11,497,948	11,955,351	11,497,948
In barrels and kegs	1,349,271	1,217,227	1,349,271	1,217,227
Tax Determined, Premises Use	6,501	6,569	6,501	6,569
Sub Total Taxable	13,311,123	12,721,744	13,311,123	12,721,744
Tax-free				
For export	321,453	262,636	321,453	262,636
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	0
Consumed on brewery premises	1,044	972	1,044	972
Sub Total Tax-Free	322,497	263,608	322,497	263,608
Total Removals	13,633,620	12,985,352	13,633,620	12,985,352
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	9,903,156	9,753,444	9,903,156	9,753,444
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	315,214,803	323,332,497	315,214,803	323,332,497
Corn and corn products	61,859,978	58,875,604	61,859,978	58,875,604
Rice and rice products	63,568,058	108,570,592	63,568,058	108,570,592
Barley and barley products	5,391,781	5,265,988	5,391,781	5,265,988
Wheat and wheat products	1,319,508	1,232,206	1,319,508	1,232,206
Total Grain products	447,354,128	497,276,887	447,354,128	497,276,887
Sugar and syrups	62,988,309	73,785,535	62,988,309	73,785,535
Hops (dry)	9,562,820	6,073,312	9,562,820	6,073,312
Hops (used as extracts)	293,488	296,621	293,488	296,621
Other	8,994,300	8,177,092	8,994,300	8,177,092
Total Non-Grain products	81,838,917	88,332,560	81,838,917	88,332,560
Total Used	529,193,045	585,609,447	529,193,045	585,609,447

293,488 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract JAN 2012 264,521 296,621 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 212,541 pounds of extract JAN 2011

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.